
Technical Data

ESAB FR Welding Fleece

FR Clothing Range form ESAB

• Inherently flame retardant 

• Anti static

• Draw cord hem with anchored spring 

loaded toggles 

• Two front pockets

• Elasticated cuffs 

• Stand up collar

• Zip front with over placket 

ISO 11612 FLAME RETARDANT

ISO 11611 WELDING STANDARD

EN1149.5 ANTI STATIC 

EN340 EUROPEAN SIZE

FABRIC WEIGHT – 410 GSM

Ordering information

FR Fleece Small

FR Fleece Medium

FR Fleece Large

FR Fleece X Large

FR Fleece XX Large

ESAB AB

Box 8004, SE-402 77 Göteborg, Sweden

Phone: +46 31 50 90 00 Fax  +46 31 50 93 90

E-mail: info@esab.se

0700 010 368

0700 010 369

0700 010 370

0700 010 371

0700 010 372

Fabric meets the requirements of

EN61482-1-2 : 2007

Class 1 Welding (4KA)

The new ESAB FR Black Flame retardant, anti 

static, welders Fleece is designed entirely with 

the welders comfort in mind.

This is an ideal garment to wear under a welding 

jacket or coverall when working outdoors in a 

colder environment.

The technical material is very soft, making it very 

comfortable to wear. The stand up, zipped collar 

will protect that “easy to burn neck area. 

Fully conforms to EN ISO11612 FR, ISO11611 

Welding, EN1149-5 Anti Static.

ISO 11612 FLAME RETARDANT

ISO 11611 WELDING STANDARD

ANTI STATIC



Washing Instructions

Sizing Chart

ESAB AB

Box 8004, SE-402 77 Göteborg, Sweden

Phone: +46 31 50 90 00 Fax  +46 31 50 93 90

E-mail: info@esab.se

www.esab.com

2
0
0
7
-0

2
-1

2

Ordering information

Quality accessories for the quality welder

ESAB offers a wide range of accessories. The complete range, 

along with product information, is available at our local web-sites, 

look at www.esab.com or contact your local ESAB dealer.

Unrivalled service and support

Our commitment and ability to deliver the expected service and 

support starts immediately after the order is confirmed. We 

endeavour to offer our customers an After Sales service, which is 

second to non. A strong and skilful service organisation is 

prepared to offer service and maintenance, calibration, validation 

and upgrading of equipment and software. 

Fit according to Chest ,Waist and Body 

Height. These Garments have allowances 

built in for wearer comfort , and allow the 

garments to be worn over under garments 

or layers of clothing. If Bulkier Clothing is 

worn a larger size may be required.

Please note that these items of PPE have been designed with built in allowances to protect 

the wearer from any dangers or risks encountered and that flame retardant garments worn 

too closely to skin is not recommended.

Over measure of 8.1"(16.2cm)

SIZE(CHEST) CHEST(CM) HEIGHT(CM)

SML 38" 94 - 98 172 - 180

MED 40" 98 - 102 172 - 180

LRG 42" 106 - 110 180 - 188

EXL 44" 110 - 114 180 - 188

XXL 46" 118 - 123 196 - 204

FR Fleece Small

FR Fleece Medium

FR Fleece Large

FR Fleece X Large

FR Fleece XX Large

0700 010 368

0700 010 369

0700 010 370

0700 010 371

0700 010 372


