

ESAB FR Welding Fleece

FR Clothing Range form ESAB

The new ESAB FR Black Flame retardant, anti static, welders Fleece is designed entirely with the welders comfort in mind.

This is an ideal garment to wear under a welding jacket or coverall when working outdoors in a colder environment.

The technical material is very soft, making it very comfortable to wear. The stand up, zipped collar will protect that "easy to burn neck area.

Fully conforms to EN ISO11612 FR, ISO11611 Welding, EN1149-5 Anti Static.

- Inherently flame retardant
- Anti static
- Draw cord hem with anchored spring loaded toggles
- Two front pockets
- Elasticated cuffs
- Stand up collar
- Zip front with over placket

Ordering information

FR Fleece Small	0700 010 368
FR Fleece Medium	0700 010 369
FR Fleece Large	0700 010 370
FR Fleece X Large	0700 010 371
FR Fleece XX Large	0700 010 372





ISO 11612 FLAME RETARDANT



ISO 11611 WELDING STANDARD



ANTI STATIC

Technical Data

ISO 11612 FLAME RETARDANT
ISO 11611 WELDING STANDARD

EN1149.5 ANTI STATIC EN340 EUROPEAN SIZE FABRIC WEIGHT – 410 GSM

Fabric meets the requirements of

EN61482-1-2 : 2007 Class 1 Welding (4KA)



Box 8004, SE-402 77 Göteborg, Sweden Phone: +46 31 50 90 00 Fax +46 31 50 93 90

E-mail: info@esab.se





Ordering information

FR Fleece Small	0700 010 368
FR Fleece Medium	0700 010 369
FR Fleece Large	0700 010 370
FR Fleece X Large	0700 010 371
FR Fleece XX Large	0700 010 372

Washing Instructions





Fit according to Chest ,Waist and Body Height. These Garments have allowances built in for wearer comfort , and allow the garments to be worn over under garments or layers of clothing. If Bulkier Clothing is worn a larger size may be required.



SIZE(CHEST)	CHEST(CM)	HEIGHT(CM)
SML 38"	94 - 98	172 - 180
MED 40"	98 - 102	172 - 180
LRG 42"	106 - 110	180 - 188
EXL 44"	110 - 114	180 - 188
XXL 46"	118 - 123	196 - 204

Over measure of 8.1"(16.2cm)

Please note that these items of PPE have been designed with built in allowances to protect the wearer from any dangers or risks encountered and that flame retardant garments worn too closely to skin is not recommended.

Quality accessories for the quality welder

ESAB offers a wide range of accessories. The complete range, along with product information, is available at our local web-sites, look at www.esab.com or contact your local ESAB dealer.

Unrivalled service and support

Our commitment and ability to deliver the expected service and support starts immediately after the order is confirmed. We endeavour to offer our customers an After Sales service, which is second to non. A strong and skilful service organisation is prepared to offer service and maintenance, calibration, validation and upgrading of equipment and software.



ESAB AB

Box 8004, SE-402 77 Göteborg, Sweden Phone: +46 31 50 90 00 Fax +46 31 50 93 90

E-mail: info@esab.se



